Date

Thur, Feb 2
Mon, Feb 6
Thur, Feb 9
Mon, Feb 13
Thur, Feb 16
Mon, Feb 27
Thur, Mar 2
Mon, Mar 6
Thur, Mar 9
Mon, Mar 13

Mar 16-18

Foley Middle School

Soccer Schedule

Opponent

Centural Baldwin (H)
Daphne (H)

Bay Minette (A)
Spanish Fort (H)
Fairhope (A)
Centural Baldwin (A)
Daphne (A)

Bay Minette (H)
Spanish Fort (A)
Fairhope (H)

Tournament (Daphne)

Time
Girls 4:30/Boys 5:45
Boys 4:30/Girls 5:45
Girls 4:30/Boys 5:45
Boys 4:30/Girls 5:45
Girls 4:30/Boys 5:45
Boys 4:30/Girls 5:45
Girls 4:30/Boys 5:45
Boys 4:30/Girls 5:45
Girls 4:30/Boys 5:45
Boys 4:30/Girls 5:45

TBA



